San Diego State Women's Golf at NCAA Regionals (started in 1993)

Year
1996
1997
1999
2000
2001
2004
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Team/Individva/
Lindy Donnelly

Christelle Cuzon
Team

Heather Rollo
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Paige Spiranac
Christine Wong
Emma Henrikson
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Regional (Location)
West (Omaha, Neb.)

West (Tucson, Ariz.)
West (Houston, Texas)
West (Tempe, Ariz.)

East (Chapel Hill, N.C)
West (Stanford, Calif.)
Central (Columbus, Ind.)
West (Auburn, Wash.)
East (State College, Pa.)
Central (Norman, Okla.)
Central (Norman, Okla.)
Central (Norman, Okla.)
West (Cle Elum, Wash.)
$t. George, Utah
Stanford, Calif.
Lubbock, Texas

San Francisco, Calif.

(le Elum, Wash.

Finish
32nd
42nd
18th
109th
15th
T-15th
13th
17th
T-20th
T-19th
T-35th
T-57th
T-21st
11th
12th
11th
T-7th
12th



