## San Diego State Women's Golf at NCAA Regionals (started in 1993)

<u>Year</u>	<u>Team/Individual</u>	<u>Regional (Location)</u>	<u>Finish</u>
1996	Lindy Donnelly	West (Omaha, Neb.)	32nd
1997	Christelle Cuzon	West (Tucson, Ariz.)	42nd
1999	Team	West (Houston, Texas)	18th
2000	Heather Rollo	West (Tempe, Ariz.)	109th
2001	Team	East (Chapel Hill, N.C.)	15th
2004	Team	West (Stanford, Calif.)	T-15th
2010	Team	Central (Columbus, Ind.)	13th
2011	Team	West (Auburn, Wash.)	17th
2012	Team	East (State College, Pa.)	T-20th
2013	Paige Spiranac	Central (Norman, Okla.)	T-19th
	Christine Wong	Central (Norman, Okla.)	T-35th
	Emma Henrikson	Central (Norman, Okla.)	T-57th
2014	Team	West (Cle Elum, Wash.)	T-21st
2015	Team	St. George, Utah	11th
2016	Team	Stanford, Calif.	12th
2017	Team	Lubbock, Texas	11th
2018	Team	San Francisco, Calif.	T-7th
2019	Team	Cle Elum, Wash.	12th